Product Summary
The ADT 17” Color LCD is a thin film
transfer (TFT) monitor designed for limited
space applications where the monitor can
perform the function of a CCTV and PC
monitor all in one and with an overall
depth of less than three inches.
Composite (BNC) and S-VHS video inputs

German, Italian, Spanish, Polish)
• 12Vdc power adapter included
Ordering Guide
SCN# Item
A-M170BP 17” Plastic LCD
Monitor w/ desk stand
Fire &
Security
17” High Resolution Color LCD Monitor
Fire &
SecurityI1506
© 2003 ADT Security Services, Inc.
Specifications:
TFT LCD Panels / Native Resolution / Contrast Ratio
17” Diagonal Active Area / 1280 x 1024 / 400: 1
Video Inputs /Outputs
1-channel BNC in/loop out composite video
1-channel S-VHS in/out video
Auto termination
Audio Inputs / Outputs
RCA x 2 (stereo) audio inputs
2.5-watts internal speaker output
User Controls
Brightness, Contrast, Tint, Color, Sharpness, Setup
PC Input
15pin D-sub connector
(Standard VGA Cable included)
Video Mode
NTSC/PAL (Auto selection)
Dimensions (W x H x D)
16.5” x 16.8” x 2.9” w/Base 7.7”
Weight
16.5 lbs (7.5 KG)
Power
12 VDC, 3.8 A, 50 Watts
Universal power adapter, 100 VAC - 240 VAC
PART NUMBER A-M170BP
LCD Panel 17” TFT
Native Resolution 1280 x 1024
Input Resolution VGA: 640 x 480
SVGA: 800 x 600
XGA: 1024 x 768
SXGA: 1280 x 1024
Pixel Pitch 0.264mm
Color Depth 8 Bit/16.2M Colors